
MODEL CAUSE LIST BY DAKSH 

This is a prototype for an interactive and accessible cause list 

 

Court Room No. 1 

Court Master:  9875898367 | pankajmeena@gmail.com | VC Link Click Here 

IN THE COURT OF THE HON'BLE JUSTICE TANVI BANGARU & HON'BLE JUSTICE SUSAN THALLI 

1. ORIGINAL SIDE MENTIONING WILL BE TAKEN UP ONLY ON WEDNESDAY UPON PRIOR NOTICE TO 

THE OTHER SIDES AND IN THE APPROVED FORMAT ON WEBSITE. 

 

S.NO CASE.NO CASE TABLE PETITIONER(S) RESPONDENT(S) 
TIME OF 

HEARING 
ADVOCATE FOR PETITIONER ADVOCATE FOR RESPONDENT 

EXECUTION 

1 
EP/124/2024& 

CMP 23/2024 

Execution First Appeal 

& Impleadment 

Application 

PRINCIPAL 

COMMISSIONER 

OF INCOME TAX 

1. M/S WPIL LIMITED AND BEG 

ENTREPRISES 

BANERJEE & SONS CO. 

 

2. BELLARY ENTERPRISES 

 

3. KUHUKUHU & SONS 

10.30am 

Pranav Sharma 

pranavsharma@hotmail.com 

9524245121 

Suman Bhowmik- R1 

sumanb@gmail.com 

9328123047 

Suman Dey- R2 

sumandey@gmail.com 

9664221027 

Debharga Roy- R3 

debhargaroy@gmail.com 

966302147 

FOR HEARING ON IMPLEADMENT APPLICATION FILED BY AJAY CHUHU 

2 EPS/137/2024 
Execution Second 

Appeal 

PRINCIPAL 

COMMISSIONER 

OF INCOME TAX 

1. M/S HOOGHLY BUILDING 

AND INVESTMENT COMPANY 

LIMITED 

 

2. ONE POINT COMMERCIAL PVT 

LTD 

10.45am 

Anurag Bagaria 

abagaria@gmail.com 

9452704621 

Kaushik Kanti Maiti- R1 

kkmaiti@gmail.com 

9542173157 

Benazir Kazi- R2 

bkazi@hotmail.com 

9784206131 

Notice issued to Respondent No.2 on 13/02/2024. Service report is awaited. FOR REPORTING COMPLIANCE BY PETITIONER AS PER ORDER DATED 13.04.2024 

APPEALS FROM ORDERS- I 

1 

APO/17/2024 

WITH 

CS/250/1997 

Arbitration Appeal 
ANSHUMALA 

BANSAL 

1.UPHEALTH HOLDINGS INC 

 

2.Kimberlite Social Infra Pvt Ltd 

11:00 AM 

Anindya Chowdhury 

anindyac@hotmail.com 

98552134 

Avirup Chatterjee- R1 & R2 

avichatterjee@gmail.com 

965332147 

For completion of service 

2 

APO/3/2022 

[S.A.]WITH 

CS/133/2020 

Arbitration Appeal 

M/S GROBEST 

FEEDS 

CORPORATION 

(INDIA) PVT LTD. 

SANJAY KUMAR SATISH KUMAR 11.10AM 

Sinha Associates 

sinhaassociates@hotmail.com 

9750420471 

Amrita Pandey 

amritapandey@gmail.com 

9846521307 

For perusal of report by arbitrator appointed by HC vide order dated 12.03.2023 

PUBLIC INTEREST LITIGATION (ADMISSION) 

1 
WP(PIL)/3/202

4 
PIL-Encroachment SHRI MANOJ BAID STATE 02:00 PM 

Swapna Das 

swapnad1234@gmail.com 

963287246 

Sandip Agarwal 

sagarwal77@hotmail.com 

TAXATION 

1 ITAT/243/2023 Income Tax Appeal 
BIPLAB SHANKAR 

BOSE 

PRINCIPAL COMMISSIONER OF 

INCOME TAX 
02:20 PM 

Rites Goel 

rgoel1997@gmail.com 

9456127084 

Anirban Pramanick 

anirbanpramanick@gmail.com 

961524216 

 FOR SUBMISSION OF CONNECTED ORDERS 

APPEAL 

1 
CRA- 849- 

2024 
Criminal Appeal Vijay Rathi State Forenoon 

Supriya Chatterjee 

chaterjee.supriya@gmail.com 

7849237534 

Mona Deshmukh 

mona_deshmukh@gmail.com 

8745438799 
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